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Summary of Proposals# by PI Dept for September
Proposal Information for FY20 as of June 2020

Lead PI indicated by *

Unit Sponsor Submission Date
Total Proposal

Amount
Lead

Member-Dept Researcher PI Amount

Ag Leadership, Education & Commun USDA-National Institute of Food And Agriculture 09/26/19 10,000,000 AL-RSRCH-SCSC Archer, Holli 900,000

National Science Foundation 09/29/19 999,900 TEES-ELEN Archer, Holli 499,950

Auburn University 09/19/19 300,000 AL-RSRCH-AGED *Strong Jr, Robert 300,000

Ag Leadership, Education & Commun: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $1,699,950 Dept Proposal Count - 3

Agricultural Economics USDA-National Institute of Food And Agriculture 09/26/19 9,999,951 AL-RSRCH-PLPM McCarl, Bruce 1,428,993

USDA-National Institute of Food And Agriculture 09/26/19 10,000,000 AL-RSRCH-SCSC Palma, Marco 100,000

Tarleton State University 09/26/19 2,409,760 AL-RSRCH-STEP Zhang, Yu 602,440

Dudensing, Rebekka 602,440

National Sheep Industry Improvement Center 09/12/19 29,025 AL-RSRCH-ANSC Palma, Marco 9,674

USDA - Agriculture Marketing Service 09/13/19 73,000 AL-RSRCH-AGEC *McCarl, Bruce 73,000

USDA-APHIS-Plant Protection and Quarantine 09/23/19 45,000 AL-RSRCH-AGEC *Ribera, L 45,000

Agricultural Economics: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $2,861,547 Dept Proposal Count - 6

Animal Science USDA-National Institute of Food And Agriculture 09/24/19 9,996,936 AL-RSRCH-OVER Sawyer, Jason 832,745

Tedeschi, Luis 832,745

Riley, David 832,745

Welsh, Thomas 833,744

Pohler, Ky 833,744

Bard 09/18/19 155,000 AL-RSRCH-SANG Tedeschi, Luis 31,000

Kerth, Chris 23,250

Carstens, Gordon 31,000

Iowa State University 09/05/19 30,000 AL-RSRCH-ANSC *White, Sarah 30,000

Cornell University 09/10/19 2,857,140 AL-RSRCH-VPAT Sawyer, Jason 714,285

National Sheep Industry Improvement Center 09/12/19 29,025 AL-RSRCH-ANSC Miller, Rhonda 9,674
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*Kerth, Chris 9,677

SmartPak Equine, LLC 09/24/19 9,285 AL-RSRCH-ANSC *Leatherwood, Jessica 9,285

Animal Science: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $5,023,894 Dept Proposal Count - 6

Biochemistry & Biophysics National Science Foundation 09/18/19 749,140 AL-RSRCH-BCBP *Kurouski, Dzmitry 374,570

National Science Foundation 09/30/19 550,848 AL-RSRCH-BCBP *Kurouski, Dzmitry 550,848

Biochemistry & Biophysics: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $925,418 Dept Proposal Count - 2

Biological & Agricultural Eng USDA-National Institute of Food And Agriculture 09/26/19 9,999,951 AL-RSRCH-PLPM Searcy, Stephen 1,428,993

USDA-National Institute of Food And Agriculture 09/26/19 10,000,000 AL-RSRCH-SCSC Thomasson, John 1,200,000

University of Florida 09/27/19 62,858 AL-RSRCH-AGEN *Thomasson, John 62,858

National Institutes of Health 09/09/19 4,848,221 AL-RSRCH-AGEN *Fernando, Sandun 4,848,221

USDA - Agricultural Research Service 09/06/19 40,000 AL-RSRCH-AGEN *Mohanty, Binayak 40,000

National Science Foundation 09/29/19 999,900 TEES-ELEN Thomasson, John 499,950

USDA - Agricultural Research Service 09/18/19 180,000 AL-RSRCH-AGEN *Thomasson, John 90,000

Hardin, Robert 45,000

King, Maria 45,000

National Science Foundation 09/18/19 749,140 AL-RSRCH-BCBP Thomasson, John 374,570

Biological & Agricultural Eng: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $8,634,592 Dept Proposal Count - 8

Directors Office National Science Foundation 09/06/19 15,000 TAMU- Eastes, David 15,000

Directors Office: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $15,000 Dept Proposal Count - 1

Ecosystem Science And Management USDA-National Institute of Food And Agriculture 09/26/19 10,000,000 AL-RSRCH-SCSC Malambo, Lonesome 100,000

Popescu, Sorin 100,000

National Science Foundation 09/20/19 604,167 AL-RSRCH-ESSM *Lawing, Anna 604,167
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Texas State Soil and Water Conservation Board 09/27/19 360,005 AL-RSRCH-TEMP *Srinivasan, Raghavan 360,005

Texas State Soil and Water Conservation Board 09/27/19 245,712 AL-RSRCH-TEMP *Srinivasan, Raghavan 245,712

Ecosystem Science And Management: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $1,409,884 Dept Proposal Count - 4

Entomology National Science Foundation 09/30/19 706,837 AL-RSRCH-ENTO *Zhu Salzman, Keyan 706,837

Purdue University 09/11/19 274,015 AL-RSRCH-ENTO *Tomberlin, Jeffery 274,015

USDA - Agricultural Research Service 09/20/19 153,777 AL-RSRCH-ENTO *Teel, Pete 51,269

USDA-National Institute of Food And Agriculture 09/26/19 749,783 AL-RSRCH-PLPM Bernal, Julio 74,978

USDA-APHIS-Plant Protection and Quarantine 09/12/19 8,000 AL-RSRCH-ENTO Sword, Gregory 4,000

*Song, Hojun 4,000

USDA - Agricultural Research Service 09/30/19 240,000 AL-RSRCH-ENTO *Teel, Pete 240,000

Entomology: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $1,355,099 Dept Proposal Count - 6

Inst Countermeasures Bioterrorism Iowa Department of Agriculture and Land
Stewardshi

09/04/19 92,236 AL-RSRCH-ICAB Ptaschinski, Maryn 23,059

Ellis, Dee 23,059

Tickel, Jimmy 23,059

*Culp, Susan 23,059

Texas Animal Health Commission 09/25/19 86,000 AL-RSRCH-ICAB Ptaschinski, Maryn 21,500

Ellis, Dee 21,500

Culp, Susan 21,500

*Cargill, Jessica 21,500

Inst Countermeasures Bioterrorism: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $178,236 Dept Proposal Count - 2

Inst For Renewable Natural
Resource

DOD-Army-Corps of Engineers 09/02/19 260,000 AL-RSRCH-IRNR Montalvo, Andrea 13,000
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Inst For RenewableNatural Resource: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $13,000 Dept Proposal Count - 1

Nutrition And Food Science National Institutes of Health 09/27/19 2,351,492 TEES-CHEN Chapkin, Robert 1,175,746

Nutrition And Food Science: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $1,175,746 Dept Proposal Count - 1

Office Of The State Chemist Ohio State University 09/06/19 50,000 AL-RSRCH-OTSC *Herrman, Timothy 50,000

Office Of The State Chemist: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $50,000 Dept Proposal Count - 1

Plant Pathology USDA-National Institute of Food And Agriculture 09/26/19 9,999,951 AL-RSRCH-PLPM Dai, Yuan 1,427,993

Shim, Won-Bo 1,428,993

*Yuan, Shuhua 1,428,993

USDA-National Institute of Food And Agriculture 09/27/19 750,000 AL-RSRCH-SCSC Antony Babu, Sanjay 225,000

USDA-National Institute of Food And Agriculture 09/26/19 749,783 AL-RSRCH-PLPM *Antony Babu, Sanjay 674,805

Plant Pathology: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $5,185,784 Dept Proposal Count - 3

Poultry Science AGD Nutrition LLC 09/02/19 20,000 AL-RSRCH-POSC *Bailey, Christopher 20,000

Tracer Minerals, LLC 09/03/19 44,000 AL-RSRCH-POSC *Bailey, Christopher 44,000

USDA-APHIS-Plant Protection and Quarantine 09/12/19 38,000 AL-RSRCH-POSC *Pillai, Suresh 38,000

Poultry Science: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $102,000 Dept Proposal Count - 3

Soil & Crop Science USDA-National Institute of Food And Agriculture 09/24/19 9,996,936 AL-RSRCH-OVER Rajan, Nithya 832,745

USDA-National Institute of Food And Agriculture 09/26/19 9,999,951 AL-RSRCH-PLPM Rooney, William 1,427,993

USDA-National Institute of Food And Agriculture 09/26/19 10,000,000 AL-RSRCH-SCSC Rajan, Nithya 1,000,000

Rooney, William 100,000

Ibrahim, Amir 100,000

Aitkenhead, Jacqueline 200,000

Howe, Julie 300,000
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Bagavathiannan, Muthukumar 600,000

Jessup, Russell 600,000

Smith, Ashly 700,000

*Murray, Seth 1,400,000

Monsanto Company 09/19/19 2,016 AL-RSRCH-SCSC *Ibrahim, Amir 2,016

USDA-National Institute of Food And Agriculture 09/27/19 750,000 AL-RSRCH-SCSC Howe, Julie 225,000

Hague, Steven 37,500

*Smith, Ashly 262,500

USDA - Agricultural Research Service 09/09/19 59,000 AL-RSRCH-SCSC *Ibrahim, Amir 59,000

Texas State Soil and Water Conservation Board 09/27/19 473,508 AL-RSRCH-TWAR Gentry, Terry 227,284

Tarleton State University 09/26/19 2,409,760 AL-RSRCH-STEP Howe, Julie 602,440

USDA - Agricultural Research Service 09/27/19 20,000 AL-RSRCH-SCSC *Bagavathiannan,
Muthukumar

20,000

BASF Corporation 09/27/19 33,600 AL-RSRCH-SCSC *Ibrahim, Amir 33,600

University of Illinois 09/24/19 36,725 AL-RSRCH-SCSC *Rooney, William 36,725

Soil & Crop Science: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $8,766,803 Dept Proposal Count - 11

Texas Water Resources Institute Texas State Soil and Water Conservation Board 09/27/19 220,774 AL-RSRCH-TWAR Tracy, John 11,039

*Berthold, Troy 209,735

Texas State Soil and Water Conservation Board 09/27/19 473,508 AL-RSRCH-TWAR *Gregory, Lucas 232,019

Texas State Soil and Water Conservation Board 09/27/19 273,611 AL-RSRCH-TWAR Tracy, John 13,681

*Gregory, Lucas 259,930

Texas State Soil and Water Conservation Board 09/27/19 209,487 AL-RSRCH-TWAR Tracy, John 10,474

*Berthold, Troy 199,013

Texas State Soil and Water Conservation Board 09/27/19 101,772 AL-RSRCH-TWAR *Berthold, Troy 96,683
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Gregory, Lucas 5,089

Texas State Soil and Water Conservation Board 09/27/19 242,795 AL-RSRCH-TWAR Tracy, John 4,856

*Gregory, Lucas 237,939

Texas State Soil and Water Conservation Board 09/27/19 181,437 AL-RSRCH-TWAR Tracy, John 1,814

*Berthold, Troy 177,809

Gregory, Lucas 1,814

TexasWater Resources Institute: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $1,461,895 Dept Proposal Count - 7

Vet Integrative Biosciences (Vtan) University of Texas MD Anderson 09/09/19 50,000 AL-RSRCH-VTAN *Li, Qinglei 50,000

National Institutes of Health 09/25/19 402,516 AL-RSRCH-VTAN *Gaddy, Dana 201,258

National Multiple Sclerosis Society 09/11/19 55,000 AL-RSRCH-VTAN *Li, Jianrong 55,000

DOI-Fish and Wildlife Service 09/23/19 1,225 AL-RSRCH-VTAN *Taylor, Robert 1,225

Vet Integrative Biosciences (Vtan): Total Dept Proposal Amount - $307,483 Dept Proposal Count - 4

Vet Lg Animal Med & Surgery Boehringer Ingelheim Vetmedica, Inc 09/13/19 14,844 AL-RSRCH-VLAM Whitfield-Cargile, Canaan 3,711

Bordin, Angela 3,711

Easterwood, Leslie 3,711

*Coleman, Michelle 3,711

Vet Lg Animal Med & Surgery: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $14,844 Dept Proposal Count - 1

Vet Small Animal Medicine & Surgery Playology, LLC 09/04/19 9,090 AL-RSRCH-VPAT *Vemulapalli, Tracy 9,090

National Institutes of Health 09/25/19 402,516 AL-RSRCH-VTAN Vemulapalli, Tracy 100,629

Vet Small Animal Medicine & Surgery: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $109,719 Dept Proposal Count - 2

Veterinary Pathobiology USDA-National Institute of Food And Agriculture 09/24/19 9,996,936 AL-RSRCH-OVER Lawhon, Sara 832,745

National Institutes of Health 09/06/19 1,504,844 AL-RSRCH-VPAT *Zhu, Guan 1,504,844
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Cornell University 09/10/19 2,857,140 AL-RSRCH-VPAT *Scott, Harvey 714,285

KJ Biosciences, LLC 09/13/19 302,083 AL-RSRCH-VPAT *Musser, Jeffrey 302,083

USDA-APHIS-Plant Protection and Quarantine 09/13/19 80,000 AL-RSRCH-VPAT *Seabury, Christopher 80,000

National Institutes of Health 09/26/19 43,392 AL-RSRCH-VPAT *Mulenga, Albert 43,392

Purdue University 09/25/19 33,095 AL-RSRCH-VPAT *Jones-Hall, Yava 33,095

Veterinary Pathobiology: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $3,510,444 Dept Proposal Count - 7

Veterinary Phys & Pharm National Institutes of Health 09/25/19 402,516 AL-RSRCH-VTAN Long, Charles 100,629

National Institutes of Health 09/27/19 2,351,492 TEES-CHEN Safe, Stephen 1,175,746

Cornell University 09/10/19 2,857,140 AL-RSRCH-VPAT Fajt, Virginia 714,285

Veterinary Phys & Pharm: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $1,990,660 Dept Proposal Count - 3

Vice Chancellor For Agriculture DOD-Army-Corps of Engineers 09/02/19 260,000 AL-RSRCH-IRNR *Lopez, Roel 247,000

DOD-Army-Corps of Engineers 09/06/19 439,000 AL-RSRCH-IRNR *Lopez, Roel 439,000

Texas State Soil and Water Conservation Board 09/27/19 473,508 AL-RSRCH-TWAR Lopez, Roel 14,205

University of Texas System - University Lands 09/24/19 149,876 AL-RSRCH-IRNR *Lopez, Roel 74,938

DOI-National Park Service 09/18/19 10,000 AL-RSRCH-IRNR *Lopez, Roel 10,000

DHHS-NIH-National Institute of Diabetes and Digest 09/23/19 280,485 AL-RSRCH-DIRO *Stover, Patrick 280,485

DOD-Army-Corps of Engineers 09/23/19 181,300 AL-RSRCH-IRNR *Lopez, Roel 181,300

Vice Chancellor For Agriculture: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $1,246,928 Dept Proposal Count - 7

Wildlife & Fisheries National Science Foundation 09/24/19 535,008 AL-RSRCH-WFSC Light, Jessica 267,504

*Morrison, Michael 267,504

USDA - Agricultural Research Service 09/20/19 153,777 AL-RSRCH-ENTO Wang, Hsiaohsuan 51,254

Grant, William 51,254

Cotton Incorporated 09/25/19 11,500 AL-RSRCH-WFSC *Gatlin, Delbert 11,500
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DOI-National Park Service 09/24/19 18,927 AL-RSRCH-WFSC *Morrison, Michael 18,927

Wildlife & Fisheries: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $667,943 Dept Proposal Count - 4

Amarillo Texas Wheat Producers Board and Association 09/11/19 52,200 AL-RSRCH-AMAR Devkota, Ravindra 26,100

*Rudd, Jackie 26,100

Texas Wheat Producers Board and Association 09/11/19 9,000 AL-RSRCH-AMAR *Rudd, Jackie 9,000

USDA-National Institute of Food And Agriculture 09/26/19 10,000,000 AL-RSRCH-SCSC Marek, Thomas 100,000

Xue, Qingwu 800,000

Danisco US Inc. 09/30/19 239,918 AL-RSRCH-AMAR *Jennings, Jenny 239,918

Land O'lakes, Inc. 09/23/19 242,008 AL-RSRCH-AMAR *Jennings, Jenny 242,008

Cornell University 09/10/19 2,857,140 AL-RSRCH-VPAT Capik, Sarah 714,285

American Veterinary Medical Foundation 09/16/19 29,985 AL-RSRCH-AMAR *Capik, Sarah 29,985

Washington State University 09/12/19 50,000 AL-RSRCH-AMAR *Liu, Shuyu 50,000

Indigo Agriculture, Inc. 09/20/19 30,300 AL-RSRCH-AMAR *Rudd, Jackie 30,300

Indigo Agriculture, Inc. 09/20/19 30,300 AL-RSRCH-AMAR *Rudd, Jackie 30,300

Amarillo: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $2,297,996 Dept Proposal Count - 10

Corpus Christi USDA-National Institute of Food And Agriculture 09/26/19 10,000,000 AL-RSRCH-SCSC Brewer, Michael 400,000

Foster, Jamie 600,000

Advanta US, Inc. 09/20/19 10,692 AL-RSRCH-CORP *Landivar, Juan 10,692

Corpus Christi: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $1,010,692 Dept Proposal Count - 2

Dallas Scotts Company 09/24/19 110,000 AL-RSRCH-DALL *Chandra, Ambika 110,000

Dallas: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $110,000 Dept Proposal Count - 1

El Paso National Science Foundation 09/05/19 149,931 AL-RSRCH-EPAS Kumar, Saurav 14,993
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Sheng, Zhuping 14,993

*Torell, Gregory 119,945

El Paso: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $149,931 Dept Proposal Count - 1

Lubbock USDA-National Institute of Food And Agriculture 09/26/19 10,000,000 AL-RSRCH-SCSC Lewis, Katie 500,000

Dow Agrosciences, L.L.C. 09/11/19 47,000 AL-RSRCH-LUBB *Dever, Jane 47,000

BASF Corporation 09/17/19 5,000 AL-RSRCH-LUBB *Wheeler, Terry 5,000

BASF Corporation 09/24/19 40,300 AL-RSRCH-LUBB *Wheeler, Terry 40,300

Cotton Incorporated 09/19/19 33,215 AL-RSRCH-LUBB Kelly, Brendan 10,961

Dever, Jane 10,961

*Kelly, Carol 11,293

Texas Corn Producers Board 09/24/19 85,000 AL-RSRCH-LUBB *Xu, Wenwei 85,000

Texas Tech University 09/26/19 101,245 AL-RSRCH-LUBB *Lewis, Katie 101,245

Lubbock: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $811,760 Dept Proposal Count - 7

Overton USDA-National Institute of Food And Agriculture 09/24/19 9,996,936 AL-RSRCH-OVER Smith, Gerald 832,745

*Long, Charles 833,744

Oli, Prem 832,745

Somenahally Chandr, Anil Kumar 832,745

Rouquette, Francis 833,744

Dummen NA, Inc. 09/16/19 10,000 AL-RSRCH-OVER *Pemberton, H 10,000

Bard 09/18/19 155,000 AL-RSRCH-SANG Rouquette, Francis 7,750

Overton: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $4,183,473 Dept Proposal Count - 3

San Angelo Bard 09/18/19 155,000 AL-RSRCH-SANG *Whitney, Travis 62,000
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San Angelo: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $62,000 Dept Proposal Count - 1

Stephenville USDA-National Institute of Food And Agriculture 09/26/19 1,500,000 TARLETON-AGMGT Muir, James 1,500,000

Tarleton State University 09/26/19 2,409,760 AL-RSRCH-STEP *Brady, Jeffrey 602,440

Stephenville: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $2,102,440 Dept Proposal Count - 2

Temple University of Texas System - University Lands 09/24/19 149,876 AL-RSRCH-IRNR Fox, William 74,938

Temple: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $74,938 Dept Proposal Count - 1

Uvalde USDA - Agricultural Research Service 09/17/19 107,008 AL-RSRCH-UVAL *Johnson, Tammi 107,008

USDA - Agricultural Research Service 09/23/19 70,000 AL-RSRCH-UVAL *Johnson, Tammi 70,000

Uvalde: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $177,008 Dept Proposal Count - 2

Vernon USDA-National Institute of Food And Agriculture 09/26/19 10,000,000 AL-RSRCH-SCSC De Laune, Paul 200,000

Grasslands Innovation Limited 09/04/19 24,573 AL-RSRCH-VERN *Malinowski, Dariusz 24,573

Texas State Soil and Water Conservation Board 09/25/19 198,542 AL-RSRCH-VERN De Laune, Paul 99,271

*Ale, Srinivasulu 99,271

Texas State Soil and Water Conservation Board 09/26/19 217,291 AL-RSRCH-VERN *De Laune, Paul 217,291

Vernon: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $640,406 Dept Proposal Count - 4

Weslaco USDA-National Institute of Food And Agriculture 09/26/19 9,999,951 AL-RSRCH-PLPM Dasilva, Jorge 1,427,993

Weslaco: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $1,427,993 Dept Proposal Count - 1

September Total: 59,755,506
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Proposals Current
Month

Proposals FY to
Date

Same Period
Previous FY Total Previous FY

Unit Amount
Unit

Count Amount
Unit

Count Amount Count Amount Count

Admin-Cty Ag 0 0 0 0 17,411 1 17,411 1

Ag Leadership, Education & Commun 1,699,950 3 1,699,950 3 324,118 2 3,386,061 21

Agricultural Economics 2,861,547 6 2,861,547 6 3,448,928 8 15,395,183 46

Agrilife Administration 0 0 0 0 2,685,147 21 52,347,866 143

Animal Science 5,023,894 6 5,023,894 6 1,435,444 5 18,235,361 112

Biochemistry & Biophysics 925,418 2 925,418 2 33,193 1 42,590,449 71

Biological & Agricultural Eng 8,634,592 8 8,634,592 8 1,627,330 4 18,525,457 54

Borlaug Institute For Intl Agricul 0 0 0 0 1,703,608 2 20,260,272 27

Directors Office 15,000 1 15,000 1 0 0 0 0

Ecosystem Science And Management 1,409,884 4 1,409,884 4 1,611,537 6 15,761,378 34

Entomology 1,355,099 6 1,355,099 6 3,879,619 7 20,726,200 81

Four-H 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,499,874 1

Genomics & Bioinformatics Core 0 0 0 0 0 0 372,223 5

Horticultural Science 0 0 0 0 908,760 3 18,960,721 51

Inst Countermeasures Bioterrorism 178,236 2 178,236 2 1,333,168 6 4,670,108 17

Inst For Renewable Natural Resource 13,000 1 13,000 1 59,435 1 3,049,858 29

Institute Plant Genomics & Biotechn 0 0 0 0 0 0 788,155 5

Nutrition And Food Science 1,175,746 1 1,175,746 1 2,842,151 5 38,195,085 60

Office Of The State Chemist 50,000 1 50,000 1 0 0 90,165 3

Plant Pathology 5,185,784 3 5,185,784 3 784,756 2 17,893,875 39

Poultry Science 102,000 3 102,000 3 328,828 5 6,338,401 44

Recreation, Park & Tourism 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,004,109 6
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Proposals Current
Month

Proposals FY to
Date

Same Period
Previous FY Total Previous FY

Unit Amount
Unit

Count Amount
Unit

Count Amount Count Amount Count

Soil & Crop Science 8,766,803 11 8,766,803 11 1,523,838 16 35,069,274 126

Texas Water Resources Institute 1,461,895 7 1,461,895 7 1,841,878 8 3,083,470 12

Vet Integrative Biosciences (Vtan) 307,483 4 307,483 4 2,953,739 7 26,002,396 59

Vet Lg Animal Med & Surgery 14,844 1 14,844 1 0 0 2,953,346 16

Vet Med Deans Office 0 0 0 0 914,812 1 3,735,375 11

Vet Small Animal Medicine & Surgery 109,719 2 109,719 2 186,303 2 2,071,635 21

Veterinary Pathobiology 3,510,444 7 3,510,444 7 2,444,951 6 36,979,403 66

Veterinary Phys & Pharm 1,990,660 3 1,990,660 3 3,451,894 3 29,636,957 37

Vice Chancellor For Agriculture 1,246,928 7 1,246,928 7 0 0 0 0

Wildlife & Fisheries 667,943 4 667,943 4 2,051,414 4 13,946,219 57

46,706,869 46,706,869 38,392,262 455,586,287

Amarillo 2,297,996 10 2,297,996 10 521,466 11 3,909,628 47

Beaumont 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,879,918 15

Corpus Christi 1,010,692 2 1,010,692 2 20,000 1 1,334,908 27

Dallas 110,000 1 110,000 1 636,493 3 3,424,222 14

El Paso 149,931 1 149,931 1 2,079,208 3 5,614,446 21

Lubbock 811,760 7 811,760 7 28,693 2 5,151,910 61

Overton 4,183,473 3 4,183,473 3 25,000 2 1,649,403 12

San Angelo 62,000 1 62,000 1 58,155 2 569,195 5

Sonora 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,597,021 5

Stephenville 2,102,440 2 2,102,440 2 395,813 2 2,112,410 15

Temple 74,938 1 74,938 1 27,873 1 4,185,668 13
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Year to Date Summary of Proposals# for September
Amount and Counts are Summarized by the PI Department

A Proposal may be counted more than once if PIs are in more than one Department
FY20 Data as of  June 2020

Proposals Current
Month

Proposals FY to
Date

Same Period
Previous FY Total Previous FY

Unit Amount
Unit

Count Amount
Unit

Count Amount Count Amount Count

Uvalde 177,008 2 177,008 2 6,666 1 3,389,699 18

Vernon 640,406 4 640,406 4 552,204 5 3,026,377 34

Weslaco 1,427,993 1 1,427,993 1 5,515,159 6 10,656,005 28

Wtam-Ag Sciences 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,498 1

13,048,637 13,048,637 9,866,730 49,502,308

Animal Sci & Vet Tech (Tarl) 0 0 0 0 20,813 1 646,799 4

Graduate Studies 0 0 0 0 1,749,999 1 5,537,716 6

0 0 1,770,812 6,184,515

59,755,506 59,755,506 50,029,804 511,273,110
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Summary of Proposals# by PI Dept for September
Proposal Information for FY20 as of June 2020

Lead PI indicated by *
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Summary of Proposals# by PI Dept for September
Proposal Information for FY20 as of June 2020

Lead PI indicated by *

Unit Sponsor Submission Date
Total Proposal

Amount
Lead

Member-Dept Researcher PI Amount

Admin Ag And Nr Texas State Soil and Water Conservation Board 09/27/19 485,820 AL-EXT-TWAR Pierce, Larry 218,619

Admin Ag And Nr: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $218,619 Dept Proposal Count - 1

Agricultural Economics Texas A&M Agrilife Research 09/26/19 1,224,464 AL-EXT-AGEC *Ribera, L 204,118

Texas A&M Agrilife Research 09/24/19 781,878 AL-EXT-SCSC Anderson, David 260,600

Texas A&M Agrilife Research 09/26/19 476,738 AL-EXT-AGEC *Ribera, L 476,738

Southwest Dairy Museum 09/23/19 10,000 AL-EXT-AGEC Pierce, Sandra 5,000

Agricultural Economics: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $946,456 Dept Proposal Count - 4

Animal Science Oklahoma State University 09/27/19 245,908 AL-EXT-ANSC Pineiro, Juan 122,954

*Spencer, Jennifer 122,954

New Mexico State University 09/27/19 260,000 AL-EXT-ANSC Pineiro, Juan 130,000

*Spencer, Jennifer 130,000

Texas A&M Agrilife Research 09/24/19 781,878 AL-EXT-SCSC Banta, Jason 260,600

Animal Science: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $766,508 Dept Proposal Count - 3

Biological & Agricultural Eng USDA-National Institute of Food And Agriculture 09/05/19 1,000,000 AL-EXT-AGEN *Liu, Zong 340,000

Texas State Soil and Water Conservation Board 09/27/19 556,067 AL-EXT-TWAR Jantrania, Anish 38,925

Tarleton State University 09/26/19 1,551,358 AL-EXT-AGEN *Liu, Zong 775,679

Biological & Agricultural Eng: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $1,154,604 Dept Proposal Count - 3

Ecosystem Science And Management Texas A&M Agrilife Research 09/26/19 1,224,464 AL-EXT-AGEC Clayton, Megan 204,118

Ecosystem Science And Management: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $204,118 Dept Proposal Count - 1

Horticultural Science Tarleton State University 09/26/19 1,551,358 AL-EXT-AGEN Gu, Mengmeng 775,679

Horticultural Science: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $775,679 Dept Proposal Count - 1
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Summary of Proposals# by PI Dept for September
Proposal Information for FY20 as of June 2020

Lead PI indicated by *

Unit Sponsor Submission Date
Total Proposal

Amount
Lead

Member-Dept Researcher PI Amount

Office Of The Director Texas 4-H Youth Development Foundation 09/17/19 218,448 AL-EXT-FOUR *Dodd, Courtney 218,448

Southwest Dairy Museum 09/23/19 10,000 AL-EXT-AGEC *Waller, Mark 5,000

Office Of The Director: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $223,448 Dept Proposal Count - 2

Plant Pathology Texas A&M Agrilife Research 09/26/19 1,224,464 AL-EXT-AGEC Isakeit, Thomas 203,996

Plant Pathology: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $203,996 Dept Proposal Count - 1

Poultry Science Agrivida, Inc. 09/19/19 53,300 AL-EXT-POSC *Archer, Gregory 53,300

San Antonio Livestock Exposition, Inc 09/30/19 3,000 AL-EXT-POSC *Coufal, Craig 3,000

Poultry Science: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $56,300 Dept Proposal Count - 2

Soil & Crop Science USDA-National Institute of Food And Agriculture 09/05/19 1,000,000 AL-EXT-AGEN Howe, Julie 330,000

North Plains Groundwater Conservation District 09/13/19 18,000 AL-EXT-SCSC *Bell, Jourdan 18,000

Texas A&M Agrilife Research 09/18/19 56,600 AL-EXT-SCSC *Noland, Reagan 56,600

Texas State Soil and Water Conservation Board 09/27/19 556,067 AL-EXT-TWAR Pigg, David 166,820

Boellstorff, Diane 166,820

Texas A&M Agrilife Research 09/26/19 1,224,464 AL-EXT-AGEC Schnell, Ronnie 203,996

McGinty, Joshua 204,118

Maeda, Murilo 204,118

Texas A&M Agrilife Research 09/24/19 781,878 AL-EXT-SCSC *Olson, Vanessa 260,678

Texas State Soil and Water Conservation Board 09/30/19 560,611 AL-EXT-SCSC *Redmon, Larry 560,611

Soil & Crop Science: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $2,171,761 Dept Proposal Count - 7

Texas Water Resources Institute Texas State Soil and Water Conservation Board 09/27/19 485,820 AL-EXT-TWAR Tracy, John 24,291

*Berthold, Troy 242,910

Texas State Soil and Water Conservation Board 09/27/19 556,067 AL-EXT-TWAR Tracy, John 16,682
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Summary of Proposals# by PI Dept for September
Proposal Information for FY20 as of June 2020

Lead PI indicated by *

Unit Sponsor Submission Date
Total Proposal

Amount
Lead

Member-Dept Researcher PI Amount

*Berthold, Troy 166,820

Texas Commission On Environmental Quality 09/10/19 131,190 AL-EXT-TWAR *Gregory, Lucas 131,190

Texas Commission On Environmental Quality 09/10/19 51,888 AL-EXT-TWAR *Berthold, Troy 51,888

Texas Commission On Environmental Quality 09/10/19 85,298 AL-EXT-TWAR *Gregory, Lucas 85,298

TexasWater Resources Institute: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $719,079 Dept Proposal Count - 5

Animal Sci & Vet Tech (Tarl) USDA-National Institute of Food And Agriculture 09/05/19 1,000,000 AL-EXT-AGEN Jones, Barbara 330,000

Animal Sci & Vet Tech (Tarl): Total Dept Proposal Amount - $330,000 Dept Proposal Count - 1

September Total: 7,770,568
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Year to Date Summary of Proposals# for September
Amount and Counts are Summarized by the PI Department

A Proposal may be counted more than once if PIs are in more than one Department
FY20 Data as of  June 2020
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Year to Date Summary of Proposals# for September
Amount and Counts are Summarized by the PI Department

A Proposal may be counted more than once if PIs are in more than one Department
FY20 Data as of  June 2020

Proposals
Current Month

Proposals FY to
Date

Same Period
Previous FY Total Previous FY

Unit Amount
Unit

Count Amount
Unit

Count Amount Count Amount Count

Admin Ag And Nr 218,619 1 218,619 1 0 0 0 0

Ag And Environmental Safety 0 0 0 0 0 0 160,000 1

Ag Leadership, Education & Commun 0 0 0 0 0 0 318,274 5

Agricultural Economics 946,456 4 946,456 4 862,266 4 5,063,802 51

Agrilife Administration 0 0 0 0 109,296 2 2,119,473 17

Animal Science 766,508 3 766,508 3 26,486 1 558,322 7

Biological & Agricultural Eng 1,154,604 3 1,154,604 3 4,229,800 2 6,173,337 22

Borlaug Institute For Intl Agricul 0 0 0 0 0 0 94,880 1

Ecosystem Science And Management 204,118 1 204,118 1 0 0 361,943 5

Entomology 0 0 0 0 49,856 1 1,078,533 38

Family Development & Resource Manag 0 0 0 0 0 0 5,639,379 19

Four-H 0 0 0 0 50,197 1 1,790,149 5

Horticultural Science 775,679 1 775,679 1 1,076,285 3 5,958,352 47

Inst Countermeasures Bioterrorism 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,127,806 3

Inst For Renewable Natural Resource 0 0 0 0 49,700 2 1,505,000 8

Nutrition And Food Science 0 0 0 0 0 0 7,589,748 3

Office Of The Director 223,448 2 223,448 2 47,496 1 2,532,082 15

Plant Pathology 203,996 1 203,996 1 313,500 1 2,210,693 38

Poultry Science 56,300 2 56,300 2 50,650 2 1,003,792 28

Recreation, Park & Tourism 0 0 0 0 62,500 2 1,713,489 11

Soil & Crop Science 2,171,761 7 2,171,761 7 671,872 5 6,600,653 103

Texas Water Resources Institute 719,079 5 719,079 5 1,072,211 8 2,750,574 20
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Year to Date Summary of Proposals# for September
Amount and Counts are Summarized by the PI Department

A Proposal may be counted more than once if PIs are in more than one Department
FY20 Data as of  June 2020

Proposals
Current Month

Proposals FY to
Date

Same Period
Previous FY Total Previous FY

Unit Amount
Unit

Count Amount
Unit

Count Amount Count Amount Count

Vet Diagnostic Laboratory 0 0 0 0 0 0 34,296 1

Vet Med-Extension 0 0 0 0 0 0 534,195 1

Wildlife & Fisheries 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,791,961 13

7,440,568 7,440,568 8,672,115 58,710,733

Amarillo 0 0 0 0 0 0 40,000 1

District 02 - Lubbock 0 0 0 0 0 0 406,235 1

District 06 - Fort Stockton 0 0 0 0 0 0 155,810 1

District 08 - Stephenville 0 0 0 0 0 0 23,000 1

District 10 - Uvalde 0 0 0 0 33,300 1 197,696 7

District 11 - Corpus Christi 0 0 0 0 0 0 16,607 1

District 12 - Weslaco 0 0 0 0 0 0 74,001 2

Lubbock 0 0 0 0 0 0 17,160 1

San Angelo 0 0 0 0 26,486 1 27,986 2

Sonora 0 0 0 0 0 0 10,000 1

Temple 0 0 0 0 0 0 26,420 1

0 0 59,786 994,915

Animal Sci & Vet Tech (Tarl) 330,000 1 330,000 1 0 0 20,125 2

Institute For Public Health Improv 0 0 0 0 0 0 75,317 1

330,000 330,000 0 95,442

7,770,568 7,770,568 8,731,901 59,801,090
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